

## SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 182

By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY AND BALLOT MEASURE 110 IMPLEMENTATION

March 8

- 1       On page 1 of the printed bill, delete lines 3 through 5 and insert “112.815, 112.820, 127.002,  
2 127.005, 127.015, 127.722 and 130.315.”.
- 3       On page 6, delete lines 2 through 45 and delete pages 7 through 9.
- 4       On page 10, delete lines 1 through 6.
- 5       In line 10, delete “14” and insert “9”.
- 6       In line 18, delete “15” and insert “10”.
- 7       In line 36, delete “16” and insert “11”.
- 8       On page 11, line 31, delete “15” and insert “20”.
- 9       In line 41, delete “15” and insert “20”.
- 10      Delete line 45 and delete pages 12 through 25.
- 11      On page 26, delete lines 1 through 18.
- 12      In line 22, delete “36” and insert “12” and delete “(1)”.
- 13      Delete lines 25 and 26.
- 14      In line 30, delete “37” and insert “13”.
- 15
-